
PASTORAL STAFF 
Pastor ....................................... Rev. Kevin L. Segerblom 
 ksegerblom@standrewsva.org 
Parochial Vicar ....................................... Rev. Matt Kiehl 
 mkiehl@richmonddiocese.org 
Deacon ..................................... Rev. Mr. Mark D. Allison 
 mallison@standrewsva.org 
Pastoral Associate ....................................... Chuck Frost 
 cfrost@standrewsva.org 
Minister of Music ........................... Kelly J. Wheelbarger 
 kwheelbarger@standrewsva.org 
Director of Children's Faith Formation ....... Kathy Boyer 
 kboyer@standrewsva.org 
Coordinator of Adult Faith Formation ...... Linda Allison 
 lallison@standrewsva.org 
High School Youth Ministry ..................... Megan Gaskin 
 mgaskin@standrewsva.org 
Middle School Youth Ministry ........................ Kris Levy 
                                                         klevy@standrewsva.org 

 

PARISH ADMINISTRATION 
Business Administrator ............................ Jill Blanchard 
                                               jblanchard@standrewsva.org 
Parish Secretary .................................. Jeannie McIntyre 
                                                 jmcintyre@standrewsva.org 
Facilities Maintenance Coordinator ........ Wayne Gould 
                                                     wgould@standrewsva.org 

 

RECONCILIATION: Saturdays 4:00-5:00pm and Thursdays 
5:30-6:30pm in the Chapel or by appointment. 
 

BAPTISM: �����‰�š�]�•�u�•�� ���š�� �^�š�X�� ���v���Œ���Á�[�•�� �}�����µ�Œ�� ���}�š�Z�� ���µ�Œ�]�v�P��
Mass and outside Mass throughout the year.  First time 
parents are required to attend a Baptism Preparation 
Class.  For more information or to schedule a Baptism, 
please contact the Parish Office. 
 

MATRIMONY: Contact the Parish Office for information 
on scheduling a wedding and preparation requirements. 
 

PASTORAL CARE: Please contact the Parish Office if a 
family member or friend is hospitalized or homebound 
and would like to receive Communion and/or the 
Sacrament of the Anointing of the Sick. 
 

YOUTH MINISTRY: Middle School: Wednesdays 6:00-
7:30pm; High School: Sundays (as scheduled) 1:00-3:00pm 
 

CHRISTIAN FORMATION CLASSES 
Grades K-8: Sundays (as scheduled) 10:15-11:15am 

WEEKEND MASSES 
Saturday: 5:30 pm �‡ Sunday: 7:30, 9:00 & 11:30 am 

Daily and Holydays: Schedule inside bulletin 
���Z�]�o���Œ���v�[�•���>�]�š�µ�Œ�P�Ç���}�(���š�Z�����t�}�Œ���W��9 & 11:30 Mass for children ages 4�t8 
A nursery for infants and toddlers is available during the 9 & 11:30 Masses. 

Adoration: Thursdays 12:30-�ó�W�ì�ì�‰�u���{��Benediction: 6:45pm 
Rosary and Divine Mercy Chaplet: Saturdays 9:00-9:45am in the Church 

JANUARY 6, 2019 �{ THE EPIPHANY OF THE LORD 

   �6�W�����$�Q�G�U�H�Z�â�V�6�W�����$�Q�G�U�H�Z�â�V CATHOLIC 
CHURCH 

631 NORTH JEFFERSON STREET �{ ROANOKE, VIRGINIA  24016  
540-344-�õ�ô�í�ð���{���&���Æ�W���ñ�ð�ì-344-�ó�ô�ó�õ���{���Á�Á�Á�X�•�š���v���Œ���Á�•�À���X�}�Œ�P 
Office Hours: Monday�tFriday 9:00 am�t4:00 pm 
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